

Ä

ITEM NO.78

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7026/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2006 in TA No. 1673/2005 & TA No. 1674/2005 & TA No. 1675/2005 & TA No. 1676/2005 & TA No. 1677/2005 & TA No. 1678/2005 & TA No. 1679/2005 & TA No. 1680/2005 & TA No. 1681/2005 & TA No. 1682/2005 & TA No. 1683/2005 & TA No. 1684/2005 & TA No. 1685/2005 & TA No. 1686/2005 & TA No. 1687/2005 & TA No. 1688/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-III, GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATEL GRUH NIRMAN FLAT YOJANA 5

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.D. Gaur, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before 3.12.2007 as a last chance.  
List the matter on 3.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar