

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 0 2 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 18 / 07 / 2006 in TA No. 1673 / 2005 & TA No. 1674 / 2005 & TA No. 1675 / 2005 & TA No. 1676 / 2005 & TA No. 1677 / 2005 & TA No. 1678 / 2005 & TA No. 1679 / 2005 & TA No. 1680 / 2005 & TA No. 1681 / 2005 & TA No. 1682 / 2005 & TA No. 1683 / 2005 & TA No. 1684 / 2005 & TA No. 1685 / 2005 & TA No. 1686 / 2005 & TA No. 1687 / 2005 & TA No. 1688 / 2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMM R.O F INCOME TAX- III, GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

PATEL GRUHNIRMANFLATYOJANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 03 / 12 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sufficient time has been granted. Hence no further time can be granted by this Court.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r