

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 435-450 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-III,GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PATEL GRUH NIRMAN FLAT YOJANA 5

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the appellant seeks further time to file
statement of case. As a last chance time granted till 12-11-09.
List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar