

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 435-450 OF 2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-III, GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PATEL GRUH NIRMAN FLAT YOJANA 5

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/11/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant seeks two weeks time to file  
statement of case. Prayer is allowed. In case of default, list the  
matter before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chambers.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

Ps