

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 435-450 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-III,GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PATEL GRUH NIRMAN FLAT YOJANA 5

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr.Harjeet Singh Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Ms.Mahak Bhalla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original Record is received. Statement of cases has been
filed by the appellant. It is seen defective as it is barred by 23
days. File an application for condonation of delay.

List the matter on 20.08.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB